

CAMPEONATO ARAGÓN
1ª PRUEBA RALLYE 1/24 2011
29 DE MAYO 2011



HOJA DE RESULTADOS RALLYE SLOT

Clasificación al SCRATCH

29 DE MAYO 2011						TRAMO 1			TRAMO 2			TRAMO 3			TRAMO 4			RAMO	TOTALES						
SC	PILOTO	ESCUDERIA/CLUB	DORSAL/COCHE	GR	POS	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	AFAFA	E-1	E-2	E-3	FINAL	ANTERIOR	LIDER	
1	RAFA ESTEBAN	ZZ SLOT	12	SUBARU	WRC	1	53,760	53,280	52,990	53,530	52,280	53,420	58,850	58,040	55,990	45,620	46,050	44,580		211,760	209,650	206,980	628,390		
2	JAVIER GRAS	SLOTORICO	3	SUBARU	WRC	2	52,510	52,570	52,460	53,120	55,230	51,350	59,510	57,310	57,150	46,200	44,990	48,860		211,340	210,100	209,820	631,260	-2,870	-2,870
3	JOAQUIN SENLI	ASP 14	4	SUBARU	WRC	3	54,640	52,520	51,960	57,890	52,780	52,320	61,470	57,290	56,160	46,900	45,280	46,420		220,900	207,870	206,860	635,630	-4,370	-7,240
4	JOAQUIN MARTINEZ	ASP 14	1	SUBARU	WRC	4	60,130	58,390	52,660	62,410	54,270	57,040	62,930	57,950	56,820	47,920	46,110	44,540		233,390	216,720	211,060	661,170	-25,540	-32,780
5	MIGUEL A ANDREU	ASP 14	15	PEUGEOT 206	WRC	5	56,000	54,900	57,930	55,200	58,010	56,540	64,940	60,320	58,570	48,900	47,620	48,390		225,040	220,850	221,430	667,320	-6,150	-38,930
6	ANDRES PUCHE	ASP 14	14	PORCHE 959	B	1	55,800	55,580	55,150	58,620	58,060	57,650	61,920	61,600	59,850	48,560	49,790	47,590		224,900	225,030	220,240	670,170	-2,850	-41,780
0	IGNACIO ANDREU	ASP 14	16	SUBARU	WRC	6	57,520	63,060	61,960	58,670	55,220	57,140	61,010	58,520	60,770	49,750	50,600	49,240		226,950	227,400	229,110	683,460	-13,290	-55,070
8	MIGUEL MESEGUER	CSZ	11	SUBARU	WRC	7	59,020	58,100	56,230	59,420	56,710	57,870	63,790	62,340	60,930	53,070	50,780	47,880		235,300	227,930	222,910	686,140	-2,680	-57,750
9	ANDRES PUCHE JR	ASP 14	13	SUBARU	WRC	8	57,530	58,260	56,980	61,620	58,050	59,670	64,630	61,540	60,760	50,970	48,460	48,670		234,750	226,310	226,080	687,140	-1,000	-58,750
10	PACO OLAYA	SLOT TORICO	5	PORSCH 959	B	2	61,020	57,200	60,460	63,750	59,230	57,030	63,230	62,860	61,980	49,810	50,360	53,140		237,810	229,650	232,610	700,070	-12,930	-71,680
11	LUIS BINABURO	ZZ SLOT	10	TOYOTA CELICA	A	1	71,400	64,970	62,520	62,740	61,260	66,040	70,340	64,180	67,570	49,810	52,740	49,710		254,290	243,150	245,840	743,280	-43,210	-114,890
12	JOAQUIN ASENSIO	ZZ SLOT	8	LOTUS EUROPA	CL	1	62,400	61,590	64,520	61,370	62,400	62,740	67,110	69,570	70,970	54,220	56,510	53,410		245,100	250,070	251,640	746,810	-3,530	-118,420
13	FERNANDO MAIQUES	SLOT TORICO	2	FERRARI 250	CL	2	64,540	62,560	63,130	68,070	62,740	62,440	70,880	68,030	67,770	58,990	56,200	53,950		262,480	249,530	247,290	759,300	-12,490	-130,910
14	JOAQUIN SANZ	CSZ	7	FERRARI DINO	CL	3	69,810	64,840	64,090	74,260	66,610	65,380	71,140	68,660	66,980	59,970	55,480	57,250		275,180	255,590	253,700	784,470	-25,170	-156,080
15	MIGUEL A ROBLES	SLOT TORICO	18	FERRARI 430	A	2	73,880	61,310	68,370	63,690	66,130	63,290	69,850	66,510	84,350	59,620	53,110	55,620		267,040	247,060	271,630	785,730	-1,260	-157,340
16	UBALDO OLIVER	CSZ	6	HONDA CIVIC	A	3	69,220	65,150	75,950	68,230	74,370	64,520	75,290	74,180	71,310	57,750	56,370	54,900		270,490	270,070	266,680	807,240	-21,510	-178,850
17	DAVID RODRIGUEZ	SLOT HUESCA	9	LANCIA 037	B	3	91,110	73,830	70,080	71,630	68,540	71,470	78,400	79,290	74,510	60,200	58,780	58,350		301,340	280,440	274,410	856,190	-48,950	-227,800
18	RAMON ALAYETO	SLOT HUESCA	17	FERRARI 250	CL	4	66,690	63,420	64,480	75,520	63,970	120,000	120,000	89,130	120,000	56,970	54,180	120,000		319,180	270,700	424,480	1014,360	-158,170	-385,970